
Confirmed Participants

Name Affiliation Email Country of birth Country of residence Participation

1 Ambarish Kunwar DIndian Institute of Technology Bombay akunwar@iitb.ac.in India India Workshop

2
Andre Nepomuceno Universidade Federal Fluminense

asevedo@gmail.com
Brazil Brazil School

3 Andre Sznajder UERJ andre.sznajder@cern.ch Brazil Brazil School

4 Bruno Valdemar Guerrero Borges Venezuelan Institute for Science bborges@ivic.gob.ve Venezuela Venezuela Workshop

5
Caio Alves Garcia Prado Universidade de São Paulo

cagprado@gmail.com
Brazil Brazil School

6
Carlos Henrique Silva Santos Instituto Federal de Educação, Ciência e Tecnologia de São Paulo (IFSP)

santos.chs@gmail.com
Brazil Brazil School

7 Cecilia Gisele Jarne Universidad Nacional de la Plata jarne@fisica.unlp.edu.ar Argentina Argentina Both

8
Cesar Bernardes Universidade Federal do ABC (UFABC)

cesar.augusto.bernardes@cern.ch
Brazil Brazil School

9
Cristiane Jahnke Universidade de São Paulo

crisjahnke@usp.br
Brazil Brazil School

10
Daniel Alberto Camargo Vargas Univerdidade Federal do ABC

dacamargov@gmail.com
Colombia Brazil School

11
Danilo Morales Teixeira Universidade de São Paulo

danilo.morales@iag.usp.br
Brazil Brazil Workshop

 

12
Danilo Silva de Albuquerque

UNICAMP d116573@dac.unicamp.br
Brazil Brazil

School

13
David Romero Abad Universidad Federal do ABC

davidromeroabad@gmail.com
Peru Brazil Both

14 Ezequiel Oscar Fogliatto Centro Atómico Bariloche fogliatto@cab.cnea.gov.ar Argentina Argentina Both

15
Fábio Köpp Nóbrega Fundação Universidade Federal do Rio Grande

fabiokopp@furg.br
Brazil Brazil Both

16
Fernando Marroquim

Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro fmarroquim@ufsj.edu.br
Brazil Brazil School

17 Franco Nicolas Bellomo Universidad Nacional Río Cuarto fnbellomo@ing.unrc.edu.ar Argentina Argentina Workshop

18 Freddy Gustavo Vásconez Albán Instituto Geofisico of Escuela Politecnica Nacional fvasconez@igepn.edu.ec Ecuador Ecuador Workshop

19 Hossein Ghorbanfekr Kalashami Sharif University hgh.comphys@gmail.com Iran Brazil Workshop

20
Jose Luis Bernal Castillo Universidade de Sao Paulo

jlbernal@if.usp.br
Cuba Brazil School

21
Jose Luis La Rosa Navarro Universidade de São Paulo

jlarosan@if.usp.br
Peru Brazil School

22 Luan Bonneau Arbeletche Universidade Federal de Pelotas luan.arbeletche@gmail.com Brazil Brazil School

23 Lucia Duarte Pastorino Universidad de la República lucia@fisica.edu.uy Uruguay Uruguay School

24 Luis Alfredo Nuñez Meneses Benemérita Universidad Autónoma de Puebla (BUAP) luis.nunez@alumno.buap.mx Mexico Mexico Workshop

Workshop on Advanced Techniques for Scientific Programming and Management of Open Source Software Packages / MCnet 
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25
Marco A. L. Leite Universidade de São Paulo

leite@usp.br
Brazil Brazil School

26
Maria Aline Vale Universidade Federal de São João del Rei 

aline@ufsj.edu.br
Brazil Brazil School

27 Maria Graciela Molina FACET gmolina@herrera.unt.edu.ar Argentina Argentina Workshop

28
Michel Aguena Universidade de São Paulo

aguena@if.usp.br
Brazil Brazil Workshop

29 Moustafa Shokrof Nile University mostafa.shokrof@nileu.edu.eg Egypt Egypt Workshop

30 Muhammad Umar Bahauddin Zakariya University umar593@hotmail.com Pakistan Pakistan Workshop

31 Oscar Augusto de Aguiar Francisco Univesidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro oscar@if.ufrj.br Brazil Brazil Both

32 Pablo Honorio Echevarria National Weather Service pablohe@gmail.com Argentina Argentina Workshop

33 Pablo Nicolas Alcain Universidad de Buenos Aires alcain@df.uba.ar Argentina Argentina Workshop

34
Saeed Mirshekari ICTP-SAIFR

smirshekari@ift.unesp.br
Iran Brazil Both

35
Simao Paulo Silva Universidade de São paulo

simaopaulo@usp.br
Brazil Brazil School

36
Tiago Pinheiro Ursulino Universidade de Sao Paulo 

tpursulino@gmail.com
Brazil Brazil Workshop

37 Vinícius de Godoi Contessoto UNESP vinicius@sjrp.unesp.br Brazil Brazil Workshop

38 William Fernando Oquendo Patiño Universidad Nacional de Colombia woquendo@gmail.com Colombia Colombia Workshop
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